TRIPLE NET .
INVESTMENT GROUP Royal Gas & Auto Service

Cham Brldge

Rd [ ljﬁ \

; ‘ %pgm
:' ,jfg REGULAR| D 8 9 Iz
A ._; T 3 2 5 e

in St,

Fairfax, VA 2303

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of
the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies



TRIPLE NET } , P
@[‘ NVESTMENT GROUP Royal Gas & Auto Service

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Great demographics | Pop +267K | Income
+154K

Many National Tenants nearby
Strong traffic 14,022 VPD
Close proximity to George Mason University

Excellent Cap Rate with 3% annual rental in-
creases to hedge age Mason against inflation.

Tenant exercised 5 year extension

PROPERTY SUMMARY

Triple Net Investment Group is pleased to present an opportunity to purchase Royal Gas and Auto Service with a 15 year
sale lease-back. Property resides on a prime location down the street from George Mason University in Fairfax Virginia.
The building is 1,521 +square feet and is situated approximately .21 acres of land. The subject property does great gas vol-
ume, convenience and auto repair sales. Tenant recently exercised 5-year extension showing commitment to the site with
3% rental increases each year. Tenant is open to extending for 15 years with new Landlord if Purchaser desires.

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of
the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies




WS o

Year Built | Renovated 1954
Property Royal Gas & Auto Service Guarantee Personal
Property Address 10423 Main St, Fairfax, VA Lease Extension: 6/1/2021—5/31/2026
22030
Land Size 0.21 Acres Option: None Tenant is open to ex-
tending for 15+ Years
Building Size 1,521 SF Total Lease Type: NNN
NOI $144,000 Purchase Price $2,725,000
Rent Increases 2% Annually Cap Rate 5.28%

About the Tenant

Royal Gas Station has been a staple in the Fairfax community for some time. They offer gas , convenience store and auto
repair . Tenant is rated as one of the best auto mechanic shops in the area and offers extremely competitive convenience
store products while offering cost-effective gas beating out many main competitors. This is a go to location for the sur-

rounding area and George Mason University students.

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of
the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies




(‘/:!_/_‘4 ‘ A INVESTMENT GROUP

Royal Gas & Auto Service

Nestled in central Fairfax
County, the city of Fairfax offers easy access to
all major points in and around the Washington
D.C. metro area. The city boasts more than four
million square feet of office space as well as
three million square feet of retail space. Fair-
fax's prime location gives college graduates a
near-endless variety of employment opportuni-
ties to choose from. With Washington D.C. just
under 30 minutes east of city limits, govern-
ment jobs are the obvious choice, but the D.C.
area — including Fairfax — has since developed
into a thriving hub of entrepreneurship over
the last several years. Almost every type of in-
dustry has a presence in the D.C. area, from
technology to manufacturing, finance to
healthcare, and more, making Fairfax an excel-
lent place to start a career. In addition, Fairfax
is without a doubt, one of the best places in the
country for those looking to start a business.
The presence of renowned colleges such as
George Mason University provides growing
companies with an outstanding workforce.

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of

the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies




L) et

Demographics

1 Mile 5 Mile 10 Mile
Population 114,200 267,700 1,017,900
Income $144,000 S$154,000 $148,000

Median Home  $558,267 $636,220 $599,804
Value

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of
the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies



VYWV esicia arove

N

/R N V8~ o Qrostocomme
oges | Q2 4 e The UPS Store &
./ | |\ Walgreena.
g 'l'm'lllllll)]l’(i'l']illl‘: g
Q > Deties B f.:, Y 2 O Main 5

WELLS

FARGO

T.J. Maxx Q/

MK

NOODLES
© COMPANY

9 J : rwins AMCE Hardware
3 L M: — T T —
. WILLIAM ain g :
® Senberry ~ T -
Oii'v ce Chief 2 B 'L:“. / Providence Square 9 ] 8 6

n 1 GEORGE _‘: Fairfax Muse
- and Visitor Cen

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of
the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies

M(l,vn S! :,“.‘,

"9

eXurb Fitness Fairfax



A »
Tn_;\ro',ﬂ éq icanEhurch 1'

- .

e

»

= Lo

INVESTMENT GROUP

Q /‘ TRIPLE NET

el
- 1-"
¥

T N
£S

V. P

WinfinteiTechnolt gies Kabobis

o~

Orthotics! ind

-

\
o)
.

: '
- airfax'Sturday &
Sunday.f armers

WELLS
FARGO

. Fairfax \,m

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of
the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies

S =
=il i & =

e
!Tf‘{‘AL'd'}"f% g

v aryy

135 ahiSide

MUt « Del

- Y
\

foballlnstiutess

fiTo.

naalaauviIT)

Hr-gpnal

Royal Gas & Auto Service

.A,‘

Gougthouse,Plaza’

ShoppinglCenter

el ‘
>‘ Eairfax uwmnf

| NOODLES I
Noodles .Jﬂd(“. © COMPANY ‘
Takeoin =D very

’
IP . - ¥ 3
- g
Sushi Prince
Y.)hz:n' * Delivexy

Fairfax Musebm
and VieitornC D
and'V ,u‘or(,cn;:_r‘

’B;.f_\'




TRIPLE NET :
/ / [ INVESTMENT GROUP Royal Gas & Auto Service
- !

S i)

Chain Bridge Rd

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of
the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies




VW iiesriein srowe

David Roman, Vice President
Droman@nnnig.com
202-365-9091

Robert Gamzeh
Managing Director
Robert@nnnig.com
202-361-3050

Triple Net Investment Group Inc
100 N Washington Street

#210

Falls Church, VA 22046

The information contained here-within this document is believed to be reliable, although Triple Net Investment Group makes no warranty or representation on the accuracy of

the information. Please understand the property information is subject to change without notice. Buyer must verify all information and assumes all risk for any inaccuracies




